
2023-2024 Teen Program Calendar
CONGREGATION BETH OR
TEEN PROGRAM

YOBO

October

Sunday	 10/1/2023	 YOBO

Sunday 	 10/8/2023	 YOBO

Sunday	 10/15/2023	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation

Sunday	 10/22/2023	 No YOBO 
		  Confirmation

Sunday	 10/29/2023	 YOBO

November

Sunday	 11/5/2023	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation

Sunday 	 11/12/2023	 JRA Trip - Morning Only

Sunday 	 11/19/2023	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation

December

Sunday 	 12/3/2023	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation

Sunday 	 12/10/2023	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation

Sunday 	 12/17/2023	 JRA Trip - Morning Only

Sunday 	 12/24/2023	 No School: Winter Break

Sunday 	 12/31/2023	 No School: Winter Break

January

Sunday	 1/7/2024	 YOBO  
		  Confirmation

Sunday 	 1/14/2024	 No School:  
		  Dr King Weekend

Sunday 	 1/21/2024	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation

Sunday 	 1/28/2024	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation

February

Sunday	 2/4/2024	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation 

Sunday 	 2/11/2024	 No School:  
		  YOBO Night off

Sunday 	 2/18/2024	 No School:  
		  Presidents Day Weekend

Sunday 	 2/25/2024	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation 

March

Sunday 	 3/3/2024	 YOBO

Sunday 	 3/10/2024	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation

Sunday 	 3/17/2024	 Purim Carnival - Morning Only 
		  Confirmation

Sunday	 3/24/2024	 No School: Spring Break

Sunday 	 3/31/2024	 No School: Spring Break

April

Sunday	 4/7/2024	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation

Sunday 	 4/14/2024	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation

Sunday 	 4/21/2024	 YOBO 
		  Confirmation

Sunday 	 4/28/2024	 YOBO--Last YOBO

May

Sunday	 5/5/2024	 Confirmation

Sunday 	 5/12/2024	 No school: Mother’s Day

Sunday 	 5/19/2024	 Confirmation

June

Sunday 	 6/2/2024	 Confirmation

Friday 	 6/14/2024	 Confirmation Service

YOBO IS FOR 7TH-12TH GRADE
	� ALL 7TH GRADERS attend YOBO and B’nai 
Mitzvah classes.

	� 8TH & 9TH GRADERS learn with Rabbi Bonder & 
Rabbi Lefkowitz

	� 10TH GRADERS study with Rabbi Marx & Mr. N

	� 11TH & 12TH  GRADERS can be paid madrichim

All classes meet on Sunday evening  
from 5-6:45 pm *unless noted)


